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Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 a Thommen Gian (2015) 10.00

+ Laub Silas (2015) 10.00

 
1 b Studer Gianluca (2014) 10.00

+ Abderhalden Yannick (2014) 10.00

 
1 c Schweizer Loan (2014) 10.00

+ Kohler Jonas (2014) 10.00

1 d Muff Lino (2015) 10.00
+ Grogg Lenn (2015) 10.00

1 e Kropf Daniel (2014) 10.00
+ Schütz Felix (2014) 10.00

1 f Dufaux Liam (2015) 10.00
+ Oberlin Noé (2015) 10.00

1 g Distel Luca (2015) 10.00
+ Sutter Ramon (2015) 10.00

1 a Tanner Nando (2015) 9.75
+ Oberlin Noé (2015) 9.75

1 b Suter Ivo (2014) 9.75
+ Weber John (2014) 9.75

1 c Ryser Luca (2014) 9.75
+ Schmid Dario (2014) 9.75

1 d Kuratli Sandro (2014) 9.75
+ Arnold Ari (2014) 9.75

1 e Krebs Jason (2015) 9.75
+ Rudin Timon (2015) 9.75

1 f Imark Joel (2014) 9.75
+ Gisin Timo (2014) 9.75

1 g Hartmann Janosch (2015) 9.75
+ Salathe Jonas (2015) 9.75

1 h Graber Felix (2014) 9.75
+ Lüscher Nando (2014) 9.75

1 i Gerber Kilian (2015) 9.75
+ Spänhauer Nico (2015) 9.75

1 j Fröhlich Fynn (2015) 9.75
+ Vögtli Liam (2015) 9.75

1 k Brunner Kilian (2014) 9.75
+ Gasser Dilan (2014) 9.75

2 a Zürcher Dario (2014) 9.00
- Freivogel Jannik (2014) 9.00

2 b Freivogel Jannik (2014) 9.00
- Zürcher Dario (2014) 9.00

3 a Grogg Lenn (2015) 8.75
o Muff Lino (2015) 8.75

3 b Abderhalden Yannick (2014) 8.75
o Studer Gianluca (2014) 8.75

4 a Weber John (2014) 8.50
o Suter Ivo (2014) 8.50

4 b Vögtli Liam (2015) 8.50
o Fröhlich Fynn (2015) 8.50

4 c Sutter Ramon (2015) 8.50
o Distel Luca (2015) 8.50

4 d Spänhauer Nico (2015) 8.50
o Gerber Kilian (2015) 8.50

4 e Schütz Felix (2014) 8.50
o Kropf Daniel (2014) 8.50

4 f Schmid Dario (2014) 8.50
o Ryser Luca (2014) 8.50

4 g Salathe Jonas (2015) 8.50
o Hartmann Janosch (2015) 8.50

4 h Rudin Timon (2015) 8.50
o Krebs Jason (2015) 8.50

4 i Oberlin Noé (2015) 8.50
o Dufaux Liam (2015) 8.50

4 j Lüscher Nando (2014) 8.50
o Graber Felix (2014) 8.50

4 k Laub Silas (2015) 8.50
o Thommen Gian (2015) 8.50

4 l Kohler Jonas (2014) 8.50
o Schweizer Loan (2014) 8.50

4 m Gisin Timo (2014) 8.50
o Imark Joel (2014) 8.50

4 n Gasser Dilan (2014) 8.50
o Brunner Kilian (2014) 8.50

4 o Arnold Ari (2014) 8.50
o Kuratli Sandro (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 a von Rotz Jari (2013) 10.00

+ Berweger Andrin (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Suter Leo (2012) 10.00

+ Wyttenbach Eneas (2012) 10.00

 
1 c Stadelmann Tom (2013) 10.00

+ Sacker Jeremias (2013) 10.00

1 d Seiler Adrian (2013) 10.00
+ Schmidlin David (2013) 10.00

1 e Meier Matteo (2013) 10.00
+ Hodzic Meris (2013) 10.00

1 f Liem Timo (2012) 10.00
+ Sutter Sebastian (2012) 10.00

1 g Kurth Cyril (2012) 10.00
+ Kappeler Collin (2012) 10.00

1 h Ingold Silas (2013) 10.00
+ Hirschi Kilian (2013) 10.00

1 i Hersberger Adrian (2013) 10.00
+ Kohler Elias (2013) 10.00

1 j Gauch Maurice (2012) 10.00
+ Bieli Jonas (2012) 10.00

1 k Flückiger Lars (2012) 10.00
+ Gysin Thierry (2012) 10.00

1 l Bürgin Yannick (2012) 10.00
+ Bänziger Philipp (2012) 10.00

1 m Balmer Lars (2013) 10.00
+ Casanova Damian (2013) 10.00

1 n Bader Damian (2012) 10.00
+ Pernhag Jois (2012) 10.00

1 a Reichenstein Nathan (2012) 9.75
+ Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 9.75

1 b Blaser Janis (2013) 9.75
+ Britschgi Fabio (2013) 9.75

1 c Bätscher Fynn (2012) 9.75
+ Schaub Marvin (2012) 9.75

2 a Wiget Thilo (2013) 8.75
- Jenni Luca (2013) 8.75

2 b Jenni Luca (2013) 8.75
- Wiget Thilo (2013) 8.75

2 c Sacker Jeremias (2013) 8.75
o Stadelmann Tom (2013) 8.75

2 d Britschgi Fabio (2013) 8.75
o Blaser Janis (2013) 8.75

3 a Wyttenbach Eneas (2012) 8.50
o Suter Leo (2012) 8.50

3 b Sutter Sebastian (2012) 8.50
o Liem Timo (2012) 8.50

3 c Schmidlin David (2013) 8.50
o Seiler Adrian (2013) 8.50

3 d Scherrer Søren (2013) 8.50
o Schmidlin David (2013) 8.50

3 e Schaub Marvin (2012) 8.50
o Bätscher Fynn (2012) 8.50

3 f Pernhag Jois (2012) 8.50
o Bader Damian (2012) 8.50

3 g Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 8.50
o Reichenstein Nathan (2012) 8.50

3 h Kohler Elias (2013) 8.50
o Hersberger Adrian (2013) 8.50

3 i Kappeler Collin (2012) 8.50
o Kurth Cyril (2012) 8.50
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3 j Hodzic Meris (2013) 8.50
o Meier Matteo (2013) 8.50

3 k Hirschi Kilian (2013) 8.50
o Ingold Silas (2013) 8.50

3 l Gysin Thierry (2012) 8.50
o Flückiger Lars (2012) 8.50

3 m Casanova Damian (2013) 8.50
o Balmer Lars (2013) 8.50

3 n Bieli Jonas (2012) 8.50
o Gauch Maurice (2012) 8.50

3 o Berweger Andrin (2013) 8.50
o von Rotz Jari (2013) 8.50

3 p Bänziger Philipp (2012) 8.50
o Bürgin Yannick (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Taheri Ehsan (2011) 10.00

+ Portenier David (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Suter Moritz (2011) 10.00

+ Gallus Ben (2011) 10.00

 
1 c Schlegel Fabian (2010) 10.00

+ Ress Robin (2010) 10.00

1 d Kurth Gabriel (2010) 10.00
+ Thüler Louis (2011) 10.00

1 e Hiestand Yanis (2011) 10.00
+ Kropf Simon (2011) 10.00

1 a Stork Lukas (2011) 9.75
+ Dehning Nils (2011) 9.75

1 b Schmutz Adrian (2011) 9.75
+ Würger Andrin (2011) 9.75

1 c Niederer Mathias (2010) 9.75
+ Baumgartner Jim (2010) 9.75

1 d Hofer Kevin (2011) 9.75
+ Aeberhard Ben (2011) 9.75

1 e Graber Kilian (2010) 9.75
+ Künzli Elias (2010) 9.75

1 f Freivogel Devin (2011) 9.75
+ Keiser Finn (2011) 9.75

2 a Würger Andrin (2011) 8.50
o Schmutz Adrian (2011) 8.50

2 b Thüler Louis (2011) 8.50
o Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.50

2 c Ress Robin (2010) 8.50
o Schlegel Fabian (2010) 8.50

2 d Portenier David (2010) 8.50
o Taheri Ehsan (2011) 8.50

2 e Künzli Elias (2010) 8.50
o Graber Kilian (2010) 8.50

2 f Kropf Simon (2011) 8.50
o Hiestand Yanis (2011) 8.50

2 g Keiser Finn (2011) 8.50
o Freivogel Devin (2011) 8.50

2 h Gallus Ben (2011) 8.50
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50

2 i Dehning Nils (2011) 8.50
o Stork Lukas (2011) 8.50

2 j Baumgartner Jim (2010) 8.50
o Niederer Mathias (2010) 8.50

2 k Aeberhard Ben (2011) 8.50
o Hofer Kevin (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Widmer Dominik (2008) 10.00

+ Sutter Turi (2009) 10.00

 
1 b von Rotz Fabian (2009) 10.00

+ Weisskopf Mike (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Voisard Gian (2008) 10.00

+ Cometa Levin (2008) 10.00

1 d Thüring Tobias (2009) 10.00
+ Heinimann Jonas (2009) 10.00

1 e Ott Roman (2008) 10.00
+ Meier Marius (2008) 10.00

1 f Fischer Tobias (2008) 10.00
+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 10.00

1 g Dreier Andrin (2008) 10.00
+ Bieli Adrian (2008) 10.00

1 a Sutter Marco (2008) 9.75
+ Henny Andrej (2008) 9.75

1 b Stolz Leon (2008) 9.75
+ Hohler Andrin (2008) 9.75

1 c Schmutz Florian (2009) 9.75
+ Weisskopf Jan (2009) 9.75

2 a Parker Jasper (2008) 9.00
- Andermatt Simon (2008) 9.00

2 b Hersberger Aaron (2009) 9.00
- Bänziger Dominic (2009) 9.00

2 c Bänziger Dominic (2009) 9.00
- Hersberger Aaron (2009) 9.00

2 d Andermatt Simon (2008) 9.00
- Parker Jasper (2008) 9.00

3 a Steiner Celio (2008) 8.75
- Laub Timo (2008) 8.75

3 b Laub Timo (2008) 8.75
- Steiner Celio (2008) 8.75

3 c Stadelmann Tino (2008) 8.75
o Fischer Tobias (2008) 8.75

3 d Meier Marius (2008) 8.75
o Ott Roman (2008) 8.75

3 e Heinimann Jonas (2009) 8.75
o Thüring Tobias (2009) 8.75

3 f Cometa Levin (2008) 8.75
o Voisard Gian (2008) 8.75

4 a Weisskopf Mike (2009) 8.50
o von Rotz Fabian (2009) 8.50

4 b Weisskopf Jan (2009) 8.50
o Schmutz Florian (2009) 8.50

4 c Sutter Turi (2009) 8.50
o Widmer Dominik (2008) 8.50

4 d Messerli Robin (2009) 8.50
o Henny Andrej (2008) 8.50

4 e Hohler Andrin (2008) 8.50
o Stolz Leon (2008) 8.50

4 f Henny Andrej (2008) 8.50
o Sutter Marco (2008) 8.50

4 g Bieli Adrian (2008) 8.50
o Dreier Andrin (2008) 8.50


